Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Svitavy 29.ledna 2025
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David Findejs
Antonin Flaska

HIib Kryvonozhkin
Benedikt Josef Stursa
Hana Barborkovi
Jan Rezek

Veronika Klusdkovd
Tomds Safi¥

Adéla Fliedrovd

Jonds Grundloch
Adéla Nguyen
Zaneta Bastovd
Laura Macdskovd
Artem Fadieiev

Uspésni fesitelé

4/8
9
9

4/8
9
9
9

4/8
9

]

G Policka

ZS SKOLAMYSL, Litomysl
ZS Méstecko Trnavka

G Aloise Jirdska, Litomysl
ZS Svitavy, Felberova

ZS Cerekvice nad Lou¢nou
ZS Svitavy, Riegrova

G Policka

Masarykova ZS Policka

2 2V

Ostatni ucastnici

4/8
4/8
9
9
9

G Policka

G Policka

7S Na Lukéch, Poli¢ka
ZS Svitavy, Riegrova
ZS Litomysl, U Skolek
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